Pharmacy Review

Employer’s
Health -Current

Current —
Trended

Current —
Renegotiated

MagellanRx —

SmithRx —

Patient Advocacy | Patient Advocacy

Retail Network
Retail 90

Mail Order
Specialty

Net Claim Cost
(after member
cost share)

PBM Admin (with
advocacy)

Rebates
Total Expected

Difference over
current

$4,188,000
$450,000
$312,000

$1,413,000

$5,582,000

$8,000

$722,000

$4,868,000

$4,667,000
$498,000
$388,000

$1,921,000

$6,544,000

$8,000

$640,000
$5,912,000

$1,044,000

$4,410,000
$425,000
$327,000

$1,798,000

$6,239,000

$8,000

$2,025,000
$4,222,000

-$646,000

$4,071,000
$489,000
$359,000
$188,000

$4,377,000

$664,000

$1,072,000
$3,969,000

-$899,000

$4,284,000
$555,000
$332,000
$185,000

$4,613,000

$673,000

$1,029,000
$4,257,000

-$611,000



N ] o \

Pharmacy Recommendations

« Stay with Employer’s Health for 2020 under renegotiated
contract to minimize additional disruption

* Consider more comprehensive Patient Advocacy model
for 2021 along with other claims steerage changes

— Full recommendations for 2021 to be given by January 2020 with
estimated cost savings




