Pharmacy Review

	Employer's Health -Current	Current – Trended	Current – Renegotiated	MagellanRx – Patient Advocacy	SmithRx – Patient Advocacy
Retail Network	\$4,188,000	\$4,667,000	\$4,410,000	\$4,071,000	\$4,284,000
Retail 90	\$450,000	\$498,000	\$425,000	\$489,000	\$555,000
Mail Order	\$312,000	\$388,000	\$327,000	\$359,000	\$332,000
Specialty	\$1,413,000	\$1,921,000	\$1,798,000	\$188,000	\$185,000
Net Claim Cost (after member cost share)	\$5,582,000	\$6,544,000	\$6,239,000	\$4,377,000	\$4,613,000
PBM Admin (with advocacy)	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$8,000	\$664,000	\$673,000
Rebates	\$722,000	\$640,000	\$2,025,000	\$1,072,000	\$1,029,000
Total Expected	\$4,868,000	\$5,912,000	\$4,222,000	\$3,969,000	\$4,257,000
Difference over current		\$1,044,000	-\$646,000	-\$899,000	-\$611,000

Pharmacy Recommendations

- Stay with Employer's Health for 2020 under renegotiated contract to minimize additional disruption
- Consider more comprehensive Patient Advocacy model for 2021 along with other claims steerage changes
 - Full recommendations for 2021 to be given by January 2020 with estimated cost savings

